

OD-19

ORDER SHEET

CS/208/2016

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

K. P. H. DREAM CRICKET PVT. LTD.  
-VS-  
NVD SOLAR LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : June 10, 2022.

Appearance  
Ms. Iram Hassan, Adv.  
... for the plaintiff

The Court: As per the prayer made by the counsel for the plaintiff,  
the case is adjourned for two weeks.

Let the matter appear on 27<sup>th</sup> June, 2022.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

RS