

OD-35

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/208/2016

K.P.H. DREAM CRICKET PVT. LTD.
VS
NVD SOLAR LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 05TH JULY, 2023.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the plaintiff. No accommodation is sought for.

List this matter on 26th July, 2023.

It is made clear that none appears on behalf of the plaintiff on the date fixed, appropriate order will be passed.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)