

OD 10

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
IA NO. GA/3/2024
In CS/208/2016

K.P.H. DREAM CRICKET PVT. LTD.
Vs
NVD SOLAR LIMITED

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date:12th September, 2024.

APPEARANCE:
Mr. Soumabho Ghose,Adv.
Mr. S. Saraogi,Adv.
...for the plaintiff.

The Court: None appears for the Official Liquidator.

Let the matter appear in the list on 27th November, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)